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TENTATIVE AGENDA
for the
FOURTH MEETING
of the

REVENUE STABILIZATION AND TAX POLICY COMMITTEE

September 2, 2021
State Capitol, Senate Chambers
Santa Fe

Thursday, September 2

9:00 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

(1

)

3)

4

)

Revenue Forecast

—Ismael Torres, Economist, Legislative Finance Committee

—Stephanie Schardin Clarke, Secretary, Taxation and Revenue Department
(TRD)

—Debbie Romero, Secretary, Department of Finance and Administration
(DFA)

Lunch

Update on Pandemic Tax Relief Provisions
—Stephanie Schardin Clarke, Secretary, TRD
—Mark Chaiken, Director, Tax Policy, TRD

Emergency Rental Assistance Program for Households
—Debbie Romero, Secretary, DFA
—Donnie Quintana, Director, Local Government Division, DFA

Small Business Assistance and Pandemic Relief Programs

—Jon Clark, Deputy Secretary, Economic Development Department

—Marquita Russel, Chief Executive Officer, New Mexico Finance
Authority

Update on COVID-19 Relief Cash Assistance Program

—Karmela Martinez, Director, Income Support Division, Human Services
Department (HSD)

—Angela Medrano, Deputy Secretary, HSD

Adjourn
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