Revised: September 1, 2021

TENTATIVE AGENDA for the FOURTH MEETING of the

REVENUE STABILIZATION AND TAX POLICY COMMITTEE

September 2, 2021 State Capitol, Senate Chambers Santa Fe

Thursday, September 2

9:00 a.m.	(1)	Revenue Forecast —Ismael Torres, Economist, Legislative Finance Committee —Stephanie Schardin Clarke, Secretary, Taxation and Revenue Department (TRD) —Debbie Romero, Secretary, Department of Finance and Administration (DFA)
12:00 noon		Lunch
1:15 p.m.	(2)	Update on Pandemic Tax Relief Provisions —Stephanie Schardin Clarke, Secretary, TRD —Mark Chaiken, Director, Tax Policy, TRD
2:15 p.m.	(3)	Emergency Rental Assistance Program for Households —Debbie Romero, Secretary, DFA —Donnie Quintana, Director, Local Government Division, DFA
2:45 p.m.	(4)	 Small Business Assistance and Pandemic Relief Programs —Jon Clark, Deputy Secretary, Economic Development Department —Marquita Russel, Chief Executive Officer, New Mexico Finance Authority
3:45 p.m.	(5)	 Update on COVID-19 Relief Cash Assistance Program —Karmela Martinez, Director, Income Support Division, Human Services Department (HSD) —Angela Medrano, Deputy Secretary, HSD
4:15 p.m.		Adjourn